
EXTRALINK LAN PATCHCORD
CAT.6AS/FTP 2M 10G
SHIELDEDFOILEDTWISTED PAIR
BARE COPPER
Read More
SKU: CBL-EL-LAN-SFTP-6A-2
Price: 590 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment

Product Description

Rapidconnect ML-Series 12 Core
Singlemode OS2 Mini Loose
Tube Blue Nylon Jacket Fibre
Optic Cable/Metre
Read More
SKU: CBL-MLS2-12
Price: 390 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description
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LC-SC 2m/2mm Duplex SM Patch
Cord PCLCSC9D2-2L
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCLCSC9D2-2L
Price: 1,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description

LC-SC 1m/2mm Duplex SM Patch
Cord PCLCSC9D1-2L
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCLCSC9D1-2L
Price: 1,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description
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LC-SC 0,5m/2mm Duplex SM
Patch Cord PCLCSC9D0.5-2L
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCLCSC9D0.5-2L
Price: 990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description

SC-SC 5m/2mm Duplex SM Patch
Cord
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCSCSC9D5-2L
Price: 2,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description
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SC-SC 10m/2mm Duplex SM
Patch Cord
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCSCSC9D10-2L
Price: 3,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description

SC-SC 2m/2mm Duplex SM Patch
Cord
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCSCSC9D2-2L
Price: 1,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description
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SC-SC 1m/2mm Duplex SM Patch
Cord
Read More
SKU: CBL-PCSCSC9D1-2L
Price: 1,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description

SC to SC Multi
mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch
11
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD6SCSC11
Price: 1,844 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description
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SC to SC Multi
mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch
13
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD6SCSC13
Price: 1,844 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description

SC to SC Multi
mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch
30
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD6SCSC30
Price: 8,230 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment

Product Description
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EXTRALINK OUTDOOR FTTX
CLOSURE 4 TRAYS 96 CORE
BRUCE
Read More
SKU: NET-EL-FTTX-BRUCE-96
Price: 5,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment

Product Description

The closures are made of tough anti-corrosive polycarbonate that makes the closures ideal for
aerial, cable duct, direct burial and well applications. The BRUCE closure can accommodate up
to 4x 24-fiber splice trays. The closures employ gasket-sealing technology that enables easy of
instalation and re-entry requiring no special tools.

Reliable gasket saling
Easy installation with no special tool required
Re-enterable with no re-entry kit needed
High compressive strength

Applications:
Suitable for Ribbon and non-ribbon fibers
Aerial
Cable duct
Direct burial
Well

Specification:
No. of Cable Port: 2 Max. Cable Diameter allowed: 14mm/12mm Dimensions: 270x200x85mm
Weight : 1.2~1.5kg Operating temperature: -40~+60ºC Fiber Bend Radius: 30mm Max. No. of
Splice Trays: 4 Max. Capacity (single fiber splice): 96
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UBIQUITI RJ45 Copper Ethernet
to SFP port connector
Read More
SKU: NET-UF-RJ45-1G
Price: 2,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment, Network Other, Ubiquiti

Product Description
The UF-RJ45-1G allows connecting RJ45 Copper Ethernet connections to existing SFP ports.

MIKROTIK S-31DLC20D Single-
mode GBIC Trans.
Read More
SKU: NET-S-31DLC20D
Price: 4,390 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik, Network Other

Tags: 40

Product Description
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SC to SC Multi
mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fi
ber Patch cable 0.3m
Read More
SKU: CBL-FMD6-SCSC-0.3
Price: 2,874 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

EXTRALINK 16 Core Fiber Optic
Terminal Box POLA
Read More
SKU: FIB-EL-FO-TB-16-BL
Price: 19,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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EXTRALINK 8 Core Fiber Optic
Distribution Box CAROL
Read More
SKU: NET-EL-FO-DB-8-WT
Price: 3,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

Fibre 6 core GYTXW 2 steel wire
6.8mm outdoor underground
Read More
SKU: CBL-FIB6C-UND
Price: 185 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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Coupler fiber SC
Read More
SKU: NET-SCSC-COUP
Price: 401 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

Pigtail Multimode SC
Read More
SKU: CBL-MM-PIGT
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

WooCommerce PDF Catalog

Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce

https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/coupler-fiber-sc-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/pigtail-multimode-sc-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/


Pigtail OM3 SC
Read More
SKU: CBL-OM3-PIGT
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

1 x LC to LC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 Fiber Patch Cable, 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-LCLC-02
Price: 3,595 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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SC PATCH CABLE
Read More
SKU: CBL-SC-PATCH
Price: 2,050 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

1 x SC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 Fiber Patch Cable, 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-SCSC-02
Price: 2,359 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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